
DATE DAY HOURS TIME PATROLS K Macklin TGHN - RWC Operators COMMENTS
28-Sep Sat 6hr 10am - 4pm Flipper's Fab Great Whites School Holidays

29-Sep Sun 6hr 9am - 3pm Great Whites Great Whites School Holidays

05-Oct Sat 6hr 10am - 4pm Ace's School Holidays

06-Oct Sun 6hr 9am - 3pm Great Whites Great Whites School Holidays

07-Oct Mon 6hr 10am - 4pm Peta's Punters Public Holiday

12-Oct Sat 6hr 10am - 4pm Young Ones School Holidays

13-Oct Sun 6hr 9am - 3pm Merewether School Holidays

19-Oct Sat 6hr 10am - 4pm Weiry's Wonderful

20-Oct Sun 6hr 9am - 3pm Flipper's Fab Jackie & Wayne (9-5pm)

26-Oct Sat 6hr 10am - 4pm Ace's Amanda Osmond

27-Oct Sun 6hr 9am - 3pm MisFitz Andrew Eden (9-5pm)

02-Nov Sat 6hr 10am - 4pm Peta's Punters Rex Shelton (9-5pm)

03-Nov Sun 6hr 9am - 3pm Young Ones Craig & Peta Shelton (9-5pm)

09-Nov Sat 6hr 10am - 4pm Great Whites Great Whites Andrew Eden (9-5pm)

10-Nov Sun 6hr 9am - 3pm Weiry's Wonderful Jackie & Wayne (9-5pm)

16-Nov Sat 6hr 10am - 4pm MisFitz Great Whites Craig & Peta Shelton (9-5pm) Triathalon

17-Nov Sun 6hr 9am - 3pm Great Whites Great Whites 

23-Nov Sat 6hr 10am - 4pm Flipper's Fab Great Whites 

24-Nov Sun 6hr 9am - 3pm Peta's Punters Great Whites 

30-Nov Sat 6hr 10am - 4pm Ace's 

01-Dec Sun 6hr 9am - 3pm Great Whites Great Whites 

07-Dec Sat 6hr 10am - 4pm Young Ones

08-Dec Sun 6hr 9am - 3pm Merewether

14-Dec Sat 6hr 10am - 4pm Weiry's Wonderful

15-Dec Sun 6hr 9am - 3pm MisFitz Craig Young (9-5pm)

21-Dec Sat 4hr 9am - 1pm Flipper's Fab Craig & Peta Shelton School Holidays

21-Dec Sat 4hr 1pm - 5pm Peta's Punters Jackie & Wayne School Holidays

22-Dec Sun 4hr 9am - 1pm Ace's Amanda Osmond School Holidays

22-Dec Sun 4hr 1pm - 5pm Young Ones Andrew Eden School Holidays

25-Dec Wed 4hr 9am - 1pm Volunteers required - Double patrol Points

25-Dec Wed 4hr 1pm - 5pm Volunteers required - Double patrol Points

26-Dec Thu 4hr 9am - 1pm Weiry's Wonderful Rex Shelton

26-Dec Thu 4hr 1pm - 5pm MisFitz Amanda Osmond

28-Dec Sat 4hr 9am - 1pm Flipper's Fab Craig & Peta Shelton

28-Dec Sat 4hr 1pm - 5pm Peta's Punters Jackie & Wayne School Holidays

29-Dec Sun 4hr 9am - 1pm Ace's Craig Young School Holidays

29-Dec Sun 4hr 1pm - 5pm Young Ones Andrew Eden School Holidays

 If unable to attend a patrol please inform your Patrol Captain at least 7 days before your rostered patrol day and do your best to find a replacement.                                                                                                                                                                                                  

Contacts:  Club Captain Wayne Bower Ph: 0408 430 349

Public Holiday

Public Holiday

Patrol Roster - 28th Sept 2024 to 29th Dec 2024 - (V4 - 09.09.24)


